
Power BI Desktop





Power BI Desktop

66K (50,23%)
22K (16,39%)

44K (33,38%)

Call Type 
Tech Support
Sales
Billing

752,31

81,84

10,79M
Total revenue

Mean Call Duration (sec)

Mean Revenue ($, per call)

Calls by Sector
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WaitTime by Office
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Call Duration by Office
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Top 5 employees by Call duration
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SLA Compliance by Office
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SLA Compliance by Sector
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Revenue by Sector

5,13M (47,57%)

3,37M (31,26%)

2,28M (21,17%)
Sector

Tech Support
Billing
Sales

Revenue by Office

3,89M (36,05%)

3,72M (34,48%)

3,18M (29,47%) Office
Jacksonville, FL
Aurora, CO
Spokane, WA

Revenue by Year
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Revenue by Sector / Year
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TOP 5 - Manager by Revenue
Highest revenues generated by manager

Elsie Taplin

Ardath Ducharme

Jamar Prahl

Casey Bainbridge

Collin Trotman

1,20M

1,19M

1,19M

1,18M

1,01M

FLOP 5 - Manager by Revenue
Lowest revenues generated by manager

Deidre Robbs

Miyoko Degraw

Abbie Leadbetter

Nova Harshberger

Shala Lion

469,11K

511,97K

671,44K

684,04K

836,46K
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FLOP 5 - Employee by Revenue
Lowest revenues generated by employee

Racheal Waddell

Jacob Farney

Ursula Granato

Malik Nowlen

Onita Trojan

152,93K

153,60K

155,70K

158,59K

159,81K

TOP 5 - Employee by Revenue
Highest revenues generated by employee

Noella Valentin

Chantell Tibbits

Sheila Garcia

Jon Baptista

Janeth Roesler

180,94K

179,48K

179,34K

178,93K

178,47K
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WaitTime (mean) by Manager
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TOP 5 - Employee by Waitime
Lowest 5 WaitTime

Margot Armbruster

Onita Trojan

Ursula Granato

Racheal Waddell

Malik Nowlen

23,44

23,89

24,13

24,29

25,19

Flop 5 Employee by WaitTime
Highest 5 WaitTime

Dwana Rymer

Alla Winkel

Sheba Ary

Chantell Tibbits

Jon Baptista

31,11

30,49

29,87

29,82

29,09


